© FAG

d 25mm0J 6005-2RSR|[] --PDF

goooooooodao
www.hrbbearing.net

0451-88309818 0451-551032490 L J O O O O

TEL:0451-88301618

googo

d 25mm-6005-2RSR

135 215

135 218

135217

135371

goog:

ggad
O00m= kgO
0dmmQd
do
DO
B
rmin O
D=0
= [
d= 0O
0000mmgd
dminO
D maxO
rmax[]
gogooooNO
gooo
good
O00O0000/NO
ooooo

goooo

6005-2RSR

0.085

25
47
12

0.6

42.5

32

28.2
43.8

0.6

10000
5850
305
10000

1/2



Sras d 25mm[J 6005-2RSR|C --PDF
goooooooodao
www.hrbbearing.net
0451-88309818 0451-551032490 O O O O O O

TEL:0451-88301618

13222

,&(lﬂ

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

